
SEC. 24-4S-2W  BLOCK C LOT 6
LAKE ELLEN SHORES UNIT II
OR 123 P 607     OR 137 P 331

STRICKLAND BRANDY
P O BOX 9432
PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL 32417

24-4S-02W-171-02078-C06

0000 VACANT RESIDENTIAL
5 08
171.00 1.00/

82 CASORA DR, CRAWFORDVILLE
10/05/2007 HCBH 11/15/2006 JBHC

04/11/2023 FRLW 0.00 18,750 0 0 18,750
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3

0
0

18,750
18,750
5,137
13,613

0
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18,750

0

18,750

1098/0531 1/17/2019 WD Q V 01 4,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOWARD FRANCIS & BALL

STRICKLAND BRANDY

0886/0244 7/31/2012 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOWARD FRANIS & BALLA

HOWARD FRANIS & BAL
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5YR CK NC FR NO FIELD CARD...PER DAILY REPORT

COA PER FORM 3547

5 YR PRCL CK,N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

20055 N/A 0 09/07/1995

018986 N/A 0 10/21/1994

0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 25,000.00 18,750.00 18,750


